OFFICIAL NAME

OFFICIAL TITLE

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

ZIP CODE

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

Dennis L. Diggs
James King
Bernadette Parr
Clark Main, Jr.
Daniel Martinez
Melissa McFarland

Mayor
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B
6810 Guyler St, Bldg B

Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

77485
77485
77485
77485
77485
77485

979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712
979-478-6712

mayor@wallistexas.org
jking@wallistexas.org
bparr@wallistexas.org
cmain@wallistexas.org
dmartinez@wallistexas.org
mmcfarland@wallistexas.org




